# 39600000000441

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600186392496

10/14/10--01017--001 \*\*60.00

10/20/10--01001--009 \*\*\$3.75

28 M OCT 19 PM 2: 59
SESSET FAY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

15 PM 2:59

T. CLINE 0CT 19 2010 EXAMINER Division of Corporations

October 15, 2010

CAROL VOORHEES SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, LP 2101 PARK CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 125 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, LP

Ref. Number: B96000000441

We have received your document for SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, LP and check(s) totaling \$60.00 of which \$60.00 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$53.75 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days for your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A000244285

26回 OCT 19 PH 2: 59



October 13, 2010

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this letter as our official request to amend the State of Florida Articles of Organization for Safemark Systems, LP. Document number B96000000441.

Safemark Systems, LP re-domesticated in Delaware on June 16, 2008 (see attachment) and we require the Florida Articles of Organization to reflect that change.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter and if any questions arise, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

George H. Oelschig

Chief Executive Officer

GHO/sb

Attachment

P.S. Also, me the attached return shound label

and emelope to

expedito au return

showent.

TEX

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: SAFEWAL Name of Foreign Limited Par	K SYSTEMS	imited Partnership	
The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to:		•
CAROL A. VOOR	HEES		
SAFEMALK SYSTE	ins, LP		
Address  OLLANDO FL  City, State and Zip Code	WE #125	SEGRE 解积Y TALL AHASSE	70 M OCT 19
SBOKKE 60 @ SAFEWARK. Com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			PH 3: 00
STAR BOLLES  Name of Contact Person	•	9-0044	٠
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:		
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of . Status	and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, ertified Copy, and certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	MAILING ADI Registration Sec Division of Corp P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 15, 2010

CAROL VOORHEES SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, LP 2101 PARK CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 125 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, LP

Ref. Number: B96000000441

We have received your document for SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, LP and check(s) totaling \$60.00 of which \$60.00 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$53.75 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00024428

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR

LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

### 1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: SAFEMARIC SYSTEMS, LP GEORGIA 2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: 3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: $\frac{11}{21}$ $\frac{9}{5}$ 4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name: Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP. or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP. 5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: Name: **Business Address:**

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, inc	<u> </u>
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the ap statement being corrected and the correction:	plication, indicate the
statement being corrected and the correction.	•
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limite partnership statement, check the appropriate box:	d liability limited
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited p	artnership.
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited p	partnership.
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is or	having custody of
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
(Effective date, 11 other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this do Department of State.)	ocument is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:	,
EARLING	7. 28 H
Typed or printed name:	20 H OCT
GEORGE H. DELSCHIG	
Filing Fee: \$52.50	STATE STATE
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	25 C

# Delaware

PAGE 1

### The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A GEORGIA
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP UNDER THE NAME OF "SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, L.P."
TO A DELAWARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
SIXTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2008, AT 2:48 O'CLOCK P.M.

4562211 8100V

080696270

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6662562

DATE: 06-16-08

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:56 PM 06/16/2008 FILED 02:48 PM 06/16/2008 SRV 080696270 - 4562211 FILE

#### CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION CONVERTING SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, L.P. A Georgia Limited Partnership

TO

### SAFEMARK SYSTEMS, L.P. a Delaware Limited Partnership

The undersigned, being the sole general partner of Safemark Systems, L.P. (the "Partnership"), does hereby certify for and on behalf of the Partnership, that:

1. <u>Date and Jurisdiction of Formation</u>. The date on which, and the jurisdiction where, the other entity ("Other Entity") that is being converted to the Partnership was created, incorporated, formed or otherwise came into being are as follows:

Date Jurisdiction

November 11, 1996

Georgia

- 2. Name of Other Entity. The name of the Other Entity immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion was "Safemark Systems, L.P."
- 3. Name of Converted Limited Partnership. The name of the Delaware limited partnership to which the Other Entity has been converted, and the name set forth in the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership filed in accordance with Section 17-217 of the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, is "Safemark Systems, L.P."
- 4. <u>Effective Time</u>. This Certificate shall be effective upon its filing in the Office of the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

[The remainder of this page intentionally left blank; signature page to follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed this Certificate of Conversion as of June 2008.

SAFEMARK HOLDINGS, LLC General Partner

> Name: George Oelschig Title: Authorized Signatory